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July 18, 2023

1. The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India
Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

The Secretary,

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Compliance under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023.

Hope you will find the above in order.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Apollo Tyres Ltd

/)
:’/ /

/ e

[ bermaq. [/ O g

(Seema Thapar)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl : as above
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Name of Listed Entity:Apollo Tyres Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: APOLLOTYRE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shareh Number of Number of Shares Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly of shares ehold of securities Share olding, Locked in shares pledged or equity shares
m ()] olders equity paid-up sha ing s asa % held
(ny shares equity Depos held (calcul (1X) Outstandi of otherwise in
held shares Rece| (VID= per convertib| securities| X1h encumbered dematerializ
(1v) held v [ (V)+W)+ 1957) securitie|  percent (X111) ed form
V) (vn (V1) (includin  diluted
As No of Voting Rights T Warran * cap No. Asa No. (a) Asa XIV)
(A+ ot S @) % of % of
B+c| Clas seg: X Clas | Tot al al XN)= total total
2) s as ‘As a Shar Share
eg:y a (A+B es held s held
% o ®) ®
of
(A+
B+
9]
A Promoter & |12 237165403 0 0 237165403 37.34 237165403 237165403 [37.3 37.34 0 2545080 [1.07 237157953




Promoter 4
Group
B Public 286765 (397935543 397935543 62.66 [397935543 397935543 162.6 62.66 390412044
6
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 286777 635100946 635100946 100 1635100946 635100946 [100 100 2545080 (0.4 627569997




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of Partl Nos. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in N Shareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
of the (1) fully paid- share nos. ding % each class of securities S g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid equit| underly| shares calculate (IX) Und| assuming shares pledged or shares held
[U) [UD) up share| Deposit held d as per Outs full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receip VIl = SCRR, con | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (VD) IV+V+V1) 1957 sec of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tota (in| convertible | N Asa No. (a) Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of las Wa| securities( | o % of % of total
(A+B+C2) a% X) asa . total share s
(VI Class X Cl Tot al of percentage | ( Shar held (b)
a Tota of diluted a es
S | share ) held
S Voti capital) (b)
ng (XN =
Y right (VID+(X) as
S % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 3 313130 0 313130 0.05 313130 0 313130 0.05 [0 [0.05 0 0 0 313130
u undivided
Family
Onkar Kanwar |AAIPK9639F (1 100000 0 100000 0.02 100000 0 100000 0.02 |0 1[0.02 0 0 0 100000
Taru Kanwar  |AAIPK9638E |  [12250 0 12250 12250 0 12250 0 0O |0 0 0 0 12250
RaajaR S AAJPK0819) (1  [200880 0 200880 0.03 200880 0 200880 0.03 |0 10.03 0 0 0 200880
Kanwar
Central 0 [0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 6 234185393 0 234185393 36.87 2341853930 234185393 [36.87 0  [36.87 0 2545080 (1.09 234177943
(specify)
Bodies 6 234185393 0 234185393 36.87 2341853930 234185393 [36.87 0  [36.87 0 2545080 [199.11 [234177943
Corporate
Sunrays IAAACS3655C |1 [202184076 |0 202184076 (31.83 2021840760 202184076 (31.83 0  [31.83 0 0 0 202177626
Properties &
Investment Co.
Pvt. Ltd.
Global Capital |AAACG3130E[1  |1000 0 1000 1000 0 1000 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Ltd.




Apollo IAAACAG447N[L 1984485 0 0 984485 0.16 984485 0 984485 0.16 0 [0.16 0 984485 [100 984485
International
Ltd.
PTL Interprises JAABCP3839N [I (10745232 [0 0 10745232 [1.69 10745232 0 10745232 1.69 |0 |1.69 0 P 0 0 10745232
Ltd.
Classic AACCC6993K |1  |18696005 [0 0 18696005 [2.94 18696005 |0 (18696005 [2.94 (0 [2.94 0 0 0 18696005
Industries and
Exports Ltd.
IAmit Dyechem |AAGCA2887C[1  [1574595 [0 0 1574595 [0.25 1574595 |0 1574595 (0.25 [0 [0.25 0 P 1560595 [99.11 1574595
Pvt Ltd
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 234498523 0 0 234498523 36.92 2344985230 234498523 [36.92 0  |36.92 0 2545080 [1.09 234491073
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 3 2666880 0 0 2666880 (0.42 2666880 |0 2666880 (0.42 |0 042 0 P 0 0 2666880
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Neeraj Kanwar |AAGPK9372F [I 671380 0 0 671380 0.11 671380 0 1671380 0.11 [0 [0.11 0 0 0 671380
Simran Kanwar |JAAGPK9373E 1  |18500 0 0 18500 0 18500 0 18500 0 0 0 0 0 0 18500
Shalini Kanwar JADRPC9652J (1  |1977000 [0 0 1977000 [0.31 1977000 |0 1977000 0.31 |0 [0.31 0 P 0 0 1977000
Chand
b Government 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e Any Other 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 2666880 |0 0 2666880 |0.42 2666880 |0 2666880 042 |0 0.42 0 O 0 0 2666880
Total 12 237165403 0 0 237165403 37.34  237165403|0 237165403 37.34 0 [37.34 0 2545080 [1.07 237157953
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+A)?2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. No. of fully paid Partl Nos. Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the Shareholders (1) of up equity share y of shares ol ding class of securities Shares shareholdin g Locked in Shares pledged equity
m share s held (1V) paid- share held VII % (1X) Underlyi ,asa% shares or otherwise shares held
h up S = calculat ng assuming (X11) encumbered in
older equit under 1IV+V+VI e das Outstandi full (XI11) dematerializ
() y lying per ng conversion of ed form
share Depos SCRR, No of Voting Rights Tota convertib convertible No Asa No Asa X1Vv)

s
held

itory
Recei

1957

Asa %

las
a%

le
securities

securities (as
a percentage

@

% of
total

(No
tap

% of
total




V) pts of Class X Tot al of (includin of diluted Shar pli share s
(VD) (A+B+C | Tota share es ca held
2) VII i | Warrants capital) held ble (Not
q Voti ) (X) X1 (b) ) applic
q ng (a) able)
rinht (h\
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 41 90571892 0 90571892 [14.26 90571892 (0 (90571892 |14.26 |0 14.26 0 89833142
HDFC Trustee |AAATHI|L 55131547 0 55131547 (8.68 55131547 [0 55131547 8.68 |0 8.68 0 55131547
Company Ltd. [1809A
A/C HDFC
Capital Builder
Kotak Mahindra |JAAATK|1 16881723 0 16881723 [2.66 16881723 [0 (16881723 [2.66 |0 2.66 0 16881723
Trustee Co. Ltd [4475F
A/C Kotak Nifty
200
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 11 1472691 0 1472691 [0.23 1472691 |0 [1472691 (0.23 0 0.23 0 1472691
Investment
Funds
Banks 14 39814 0 39814 0.01 39814 0 [39814 0.01 0 0.01 0 3314
Insurance 17 16685975 0 16685975 [2.63 16685975 [0 (16685975 [2.63 |0 2.63 0 16685975
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 1 825 0 825 0 825 0 825 0 0 0 0 825
registered with
RBI
Other Financial 11 592000 0 592000 0.09 592000 0 1592000 0.09 0 0.09 0 0
Institutions
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 95 109363197 0 109363197 (17.22  [109363197|0 (109363197 (17.22 0 17.22 0 107995947
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital Investors




Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

212

144349639

144349639

22.73

144349639

144349639

22.73

22.73

144349639

Government of
Singapore

AAAIG
0594R

8466631

8466631

1.33

8466631

8466631

1.33

1.33

8466631

White IRIS
Invesment Ltd.

AABC
W9773
A

51054445

51054445

8.04

51054445

51054445

8.04

8.04

51054445

Kotak Funds -
India Midcap
Fund

AAGC
K4148L

8550096

8550096

1.35

8550096

8550096

1.35

1.35

8550096

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

32

3837557

3837557

3837557

3837557

0.6

3837557

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

502500

502500

0.08

502500

502500

0.08

0.08

5000

Other

498000

498000

0.08

498000

498000

0.08

0.08

1500

Other

4000

4000

0

4000

4000

0

3500

Other

500

500

0

500

500

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

148689696

148689696

23.41

148689696

148689696

23.41

23.41

148192196

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

o|o|o|o|o

[l [s)l[s]l«]l)]

0

0

0

ojo[o[o[o

0

0

[l [elle]llells)]

ojo|o|o|o

[l [sl[s]ll«]l=)

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

10001500

1.57

1.57

10001500

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a




promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

o

10001500

1.57

[=)

1.57

10001500

Non-institutions

[«

0

o

[=)

0

0

o

0

[=)

o

o

0

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0

0

0

0

0

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group™
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group™
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"”, or
""author of the
trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2725571

2725571

0.43

2725571

2725571

0.43

0.43

2725571

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

279167

39476185

39476185

6.22

39476185

39476185

6.22

6.22

34330936

Resident
Individuals

1138395

1138395

0.18

1138395

1138395

0.18

0.18

1138395




holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4

Non Resident 4485 2450487 0 0 2450487 (0.39 2450487 |0 [2450487 [0.39 0 0.39 0 0 2121157
Indians (NRISs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 1 63050966 0 0 63050966 [9.93 63050966 |0 [63050966 [9.93 0 9.93 0 0 63050966
Companies

Emerald Sage |AAFCE |1 63050966 0 0 63050966 [9.93 63050966 |0 [63050966 [9.93 0 9.93 0 0 63050966
Investment Ltd [3120R

Bodies 751  [1659075 0 0 1659075 [0.26 1659075 |0 (1659075 [0.26 [0 0.26 0 0 1474905
Corporate

IAny Other 1994 (19380471 0 0 19380471 [3.05 19380471 |0 (19380471 [3.05 [0 3.05 0 0 19380471
(specify)

Clearing 15 90817 0 0 90817 0.01 90817 0 0817 0.01 0.01 0 0 90817
Members

HUF 1956 (644891 0 0 644891 0.1 644891 0 644891 01 0 0.1 0 0 644891
Trusts 9 13913 0 0 13913 0 13913 0 [13913 0 0 0 0 0 13913
Trusts 14 18630850 0 0 18630850 [2.93 18630850 [0 (18630850 [2.93 [0 2.93 0 0 18630850
Custodian A/C - (2227791 13507300 0 0 13507300 [2.13 13507300 [0 (13507300 [2.13 [0 2.13 0 0 13507300
IAshwin Shantilal999Z

Mehta

Sub-Total (B)(4) 286403(129881150 |0 0 129881150 [20.45 (1298811500 (129881150 [20.45 0 20.45 0 0 124222401
Total Public 286765(397935543 [0 0 397935543 162.66 (3979355430 (397935543 [62.66 0 62.66 0 0 390412044




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

PAN No. of

Category & Name No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
[0} [UD) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1r) otherwise in
equity held Receipts 1IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(VI Total X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting as a Shar pli share
X Y rights percentage es ca s held
of diluted held ble (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(©M)+(O)(?2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. in case | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
of a foreign national acquisition of
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of control Exercise of significant significant beneficial
dividend or any other influence interest
distribution
Mr. Onkar AAIPK9639F India 36.47 0




Kanwar

Sunrays
Properties &

Investment Co.

Pvt. Ltd.

AAACS3655C India 31.99 No No

02-May-1997

Classic
Industries &
Exports Ltd

AACCC6993K India 2.82 No No

25-Aug-2011

PTL Enterprises JAABCP3839N India 1.66 No No

Ltd.

15-Nov-2017

Mr. Charles
Robert Kaye

27277799997 United States 9.93 0 o]
of America

Emerald Sage |ZZZ2Z2Z29999Z Mauritius 9.93 No No

Investment Ltd.

12-Oct-2020

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %
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